
Ref. No.IQ 5 /Conf/Exam. / ZO 19 Date: #.i.;.q.:.:.*:.I-9

Rama University Uttar Pradesh, Kanpur

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Theory EIamination Schedule ofMBBS Final part- t, palt-Il & MBBS 2"d professionrl year

Main/Supplementary Examination -2019

TIMINGT 10:00 AM - To l:00 PM

MBBS Fitral Professional (Part -f)

MBBS Final Professional (Part -lI)

Date & Day Paper Subje.t

05.07.2019 Saturday First Community Medicine

10.07.2019 Wednesday second Community Medicine

72.07.2079 Ftiday Ophthalmoloey (A/B)

15.07.2019 Monday ENT(A/B)

24.06.2019 Monday First GeneralMedicine

26.06.2019 Wednesday Second General Medicine

28.06.2019 Friday Pediatrics (A/B)

0.t.07.2019 Monday First GeneralSurgery

03.07.2019 Wednesday second GeneralSurgery

05.07.2019 Friday First Obst & Gynaecology

08.07.2019 Monday second Obst & Gynaecology



17.07.2019 Wednesday First Pathology

19.07.2019 Friday Second Pathology

22.07,2079 Monday First Microbiology

24.07.2019 Wednesday second Microbiology

26.07.2019 Friday First Pharmacology

29.07.2019 Monday Second Pharmacology

31.07.2019 Wednesday Forensic Medicine (A/B)
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MBBS 2nd Prolessional

V€nue:- Faculty ofEngineeritrg & Technolog/
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Copy ror

1. Secretary to Hon'ble Chancellor. Rama University Uttar pradesh, Kanpur.
2. Secretary to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor. Rama University Uttar pradesh, Karpur.
3. Concem Dean, ,?rincipal.
4. IT Incharge - for Upload in University website .

5. AR (Examination Section) AR (Academic)/Concem File.
6. Hostel Waden Boys/Cirls (Medical).
7. Security Manager for info aad neoessary action.
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